
 Determination Mailing For: 
 CPC-2022-6859-GPA-HD-ZAD-WDI 
  
 Mailing Date: September 25, 2025 

 Council District – 15  
  Applicant: Konoike Pacific 
  420 Boyd St. Unit 501 
  Los Angeles, CA 90013 

 Rep: John Parker 
 Pacific Crest Consultants 
 2197 Stacy Lane 
 Camarillo, CA 93012 

 
 Chloe Parker 
 29635 Agoura Rd 
 Agoura Hills, CA 91301 

 
 Wilmington Neighborhood Council 
 544 N. Avalon Blvd Suite 103 
 Wilmington, CA 90744 

 Jeff Modrzejewski, CREED LA 
 501 Shatto Place, Suite 200 
 Los Angeles, CA 90020 

 

 Shaila M. Sannadan 
 Adams Broadwell Joseph & Cardozo 
 601 Gateway Boulevard, Suite 1000 
 San Francisco, CA 94080-7037 

 
 Cecilia Lamas 
 Commission Executive Assistant II 
 cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 

Ari Briski 
Sr. Management Analyst I 
ari.briski@lacity.org 

 

       
 Norali Martinez 
 City Planner 
 norali.martinez@lacity.org 

 

 
Connie Chauv  
Senior City Planner 
connie.chauv@lacity.org 

Theodore L. Irving 
Principal City Planner 
theodore.irving@lacity.org   

 
Council District 15 
200 N. Spring St. Room 410 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 

 

 creedla@creedla.com 
 ssannadan@adamsbroadwell.com 
 Apember@adamsbroadwell.com 
 Agraf@adamsbroadwell.com 

   Wnc.gina@gmail.com 

    
   agraf@adamsbroadwell.com  
   JPARKER@PCCLA.com  
   Lorene@PCCLA.com  
 

 

  Jparker@PCCLA.com 
Chloe@PCCLA.com 
pamela.thornton@lacity.org  
sergio.carrillo@lacity.org 
WilmingtonNC@EmpowerLA.org 
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